Series
Number of Pins
5 Pin
Threading Option
N - Non Threaded
Back Plate Option
B - With Back Plate
• Meets the accelerated market needs for higher

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
STX-3680 - 3.5mm Vertical Audio Jack
PC99 Color Option
Blank - Black
 557C - Green
 701C - Pink
Color
Option
Terminals
Option
RoHS
C       USLR78160
Contact Kycon for other options
Electrical Characteristics
Contact Resistance
50 milliohms Max.
100 milliohms Max.
Insulation Resistance
100 Megohms Min. at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength
500V AC RMS for 1 Minute
Operating Temperature
 -25°C to +85°C
Before Test
After Durability Test
Rated Voltage
16V DC
Rated Current
0.3 A
• CSA/NRTL Certified File No. LR78160